Attorney Ref.: TM-2193

Recordation Form Cover Sheet (37 CFR 3.31)

06-30-2005 103033506

US Donor

TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner for Trademarks. Please record the attached original or copy thereof:

1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Centrix, Inc.	Centrix, Inc. 770 River Road Shelton, CT 06484	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	4. Application number(s):	
[] Assignment [] Merger		
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	Registration Number(s): 2,218,233	
[X] Other: Clarification of record, see attached		
Execution Date: December 23, 2004		
5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and Registrations: 1	
Paul A. Fattibene Fattibene and Fattibene	7. Total fee Enclosed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40	
2480 Post Road Southport, CT 06890	8. Should the total fee not be enclosed or adequate, please charge deposit account no. 06-0250 as required.	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
a	June 24, 2005	
Paul A. Fattibene	Date	

01-06-2005

nent of Commerce.
Trademark Office

Attorney Ref.: TM-2193

Recordation Form Cover Sheet (37 CFR 3.31)

TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner for Trademarks. Please record the attached original or copy thereof:

1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Centrix, Inc.	Centrix, Inc. 770 River Road Shelton, CT 06484
3. Nature of Conveyance:	4. Application number(s):
[] Assignment [] Merger	
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	Registration Number(s): 2,218,233
[X] Other	OP 5
Execution Date: December 23, 2004	OPR/FINAL CE 2: 6. Total Number of applications and Registrations: 14
	A _R P _R
5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and Registrations:
Paul A. Fattibene Fattibene and Fattibene 2480 Post Road	7. Total fee Enclosed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40
Southport, CT 06890	8. Should the total fee not be enclosed or adequate, please charge deposit account no. 06-0250 as required.
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info true copy of the original document.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Cm/	December 29, 2004 40
Paul A. Fattibene	Date

01/05/2005 NGETACHE 00000028 2218233

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 003186 FRAME: 0403

Attorney Docket: TM-2193

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Statement of Registrant Related to Improperly Filed Assignment, with Declaration (TMEP 506.06(c))

Mark

JUMBO

Registration Number

2,218,233

TO THE COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS:

Registrant: Centrix, Inc.

The registration owner makes the following statement with respect to an improperly recorded assignment for the above identified registration:

- 1. Centrix, Inc. is the current and correct owner of the above identified registration. Centrix, Inc. is the original registrant and continues to be the owner. Centrix, Inc. has not assigned the mark or above identified registration.
- 2. A previously recorded document was submitted with erroneous information. The previously recorded document was recorded December 22, 2000 on Reel 2213 Frame 0047. The erroneous recorded document indicated a transfer of the above identified registration from Seagate Software, Inc. to Seagate Software Information Management Group Holdings, Inc. Centrix, Inc., the original registrant and owner, has no knowledge of the erroneously recorded document or indicated transfer of the above identified registration.

DECLARATION

The undersigned, being hereby warned that wilful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 USC 1001, and that such wilful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the registration, declares that he/she is properly authorized to execute this **Statement** on behalf of the owner of the Registration; and that all statements made of his/her own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

Centrix, Inc.

Date

// William P. Dragan

President

Attorney Docket: TM-2193

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Statement of Registrant Related to Improperly Filed Assignment, with Declaration (TMEP 506.06(c))

Mark

JUMBO

Registration Number

2,218,233

TO THE COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS:

Registrant: Centrix, Inc.

The registration owner makes the following statement with respect to an improperly recorded assignment for the above identified registration:

- 1. Centrix, Inc. is the current and correct owner of the above identified registration. Centrix, Inc. is the original registrant and continues to be the owner. Centrix, Inc. has not assigned the mark or above identified registration.
- 2. A previously recorded document was submitted with erroneous information. The previously recorded document was recorded December 22, 2000 on Reel 2213 Frame 0047. The erroneous recorded document indicated a transfer of the above identified registration from Seagate Software, Inc. to Seagate Software Information Management Group Holdings, Inc. Centrix, Inc., the original registrant and owner, has no knowledge of the erroneously recorded document or indicated transfer of the above identified registration.

DECLARATION

The undersigned, being hereby warned that wilful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 USC 1001, and that such wilful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the registration, declares that he/she is properly authorized to execute this **Statement** on behalf of the owner of the Registration; and that all statements made of his/her own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

Centrix, Inc.

Date

RECORDED: 01/03/2005

William P. Dragan

President

TRADEMARK REEL: 003186 FRAME: 0405